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VBET League
2022/23 22nd round, Match #169

Friday, 22.04.2023, 17:00, Dynamo n.a. Lobanovskyi, Kyiv. 16°C.

+ %

«Dynamo» Kyiv

Neshcheret Ruslan
Vivcharenko Kostiantyn
Sydorchuk Sergii (C)
Vanat Vladyslav
Andriyevskiy Oleksandr
Tymchyk Oleksandr
Diachuk Maksym
Buialskii Vitalii

Syrota Oleksandr
Benito

Voloshyn Nazar

Substitutes

51
3
7
8
9
15
19
23
30
37
44
92

Morhun Valentyn

Bol Anton

Kabaiev Vladyslav
Shepelev Volodymyr
Parris Kaheem Anthony
Ramirez

Garmash Denys
Malysh Navin

Diallo Samba
Tsarenko Anton
Dubinchak Vladyslav
Ramadani Reshat

Coach
Lucescu Mircea

Referee:

Romanov Vitalii
Assistant 1:
Volodin Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Korniiko Oleksandr
4th Official:
Kozoroh Kristina
Referee Observer:
Ovchar Mykhailo

1:1

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

81
2
5
6
8
13
17
21
22
26
44

Trubin Anatoliy

L. Traore

Bondar Valerii
Stepanenko Taras (C)
Sudakov Heorhii
Gocholeishvili Giorgi
Durasek Neven
Bondarenko Artem
Matviienko Mykola
Konoplia Yukhym
Rakitskyy Yaroslav

Substitutes

1

30
7

9

14
15
18
20
27
29
45
99

Shevchenko Oleksii
Pyatov Andriy
Totovytskyi Andrii
Shved Marian
Sikan Danylo
Mykhailichenko Bohdan
Kelsi

Topalov Dmytro
Ocheretko Oleh
Nazaryna Yehor
Boriachuk Andrii
Korniienko Viktor

Coach
Jovicevic Igor

VAR Referee:

Paskhal Ihor

VAR Referee Assistant:
Skrypka Andrii

VAR Referee Observer:
Pokidko Ihor

Delegate:

Prokhorovych Andrii
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VBET League, 2022/23, 22nd round, Match #169

Friday, 22.04.2023, 17:00, Dynamo n.a. Lobanovskyi, Kyiv. 16°C.

«Dynamo» Kyiv 1 «Shakhtar» Donetsk
12 @ 6 Stepanenko Taras
27 17 Burasek Neven
38' 44 Rakitskyy Yaroslav
55' 21 Bondarenko Artem
v n o pmmete
61" t 44 Rakitsllqlly Yaroslav
15 Mykhailichenko Bohdan
76' N i4LlS-irI::r?r§anylo
S ramrer T TS -
e w e
s 7
S T
18 Andriyevskiy Oleksandr () 82'
86' 29 Nazaryna Yehor
87' 15 Mykhailichenko Bohdan
77 Benito 89'
Legend
@® Goal Yellow card il Second yellow card B Rred cara
% Missed penalty 1+l Substitution ® Own goal &) Penalty
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